

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (MATERIALS)

FRISCO LANE DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (DOLLARS)	TOTAL COST (DOLLARS)
1	42" RCP	137	LF	\$56.00	\$7,672.00
2	48" RCP	338	LF	\$65.75	\$22,223.50
3	CURB INLET (CONCRETE & STEEL)	10.5	CY	\$150.00	\$1,575.00
4	HEADWALL (CONCRETE & STEEL)	3	CY	\$150.00	\$450.00
5	STREET CUT & REPAIR (BASE)	210	TON	\$15.00	\$3,150.00
6	STREET CUT & REPAIR (CONCRETE)	15	CY	\$115.00	\$1,725.00
7	ASPHALT	15	TON	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
8	CURB REPAIR	40	LF	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
9	SOLID SODDING	500	SY	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
				TOTAL	\$40,070.50